
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
101 

4 
727 
215 
99 

211 
76 
5 

34 
62 
17 

722 
7 
9 

12 
84 

113 
2 

128 
19 
28 

197 
53 
36 

Class 
PRO 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SPRINTER 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SS 
PRO 
PRO 
SPRINTER 
SS 
SPRINTER 
SS 
SPRINTER 

Name 
JONATHAN LOUIS 
FERNANDO OIZUMI 
JOAO GUIMARO 
DIOGO ZUCARELLI 
ANTONIO FRANCESCO 
VICTOR BROCHADO 
RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 
ALE XAVIER 
LEO MARCELLI 
RENATO RUSSO 
REINALDO FANTOZZI 
GEOVANI GIROTO 
RAFAEL PIAZZON 
JULIO CONTE 
KLEBER MOURA 
JOSE PONTALTI 
RAFAEL PASTORELLO 
ANDRE ROSARIO 
DENNIS DIRANI 
GUI LOPES 
CARLOS SG 
HERCULES CARDOSO 
RODRIGO AMARAL 
FELIPE PRINOTTI 

Laps 
13 
17 
14 
15 
16 
16 
17 
18 
19 
13 
19 
18 
16 
20 
18 
16 
20 
16 
3 

20 
17 
17 
13 
21 

Best Tm 
50.879 
50.913 
51.075 
51.087 
51.098 
51.100 
51.115 
51.168 
51.186 
51.203 
51.249 
51.275 
51.374 
51.397 
51.414 
51.457 
51.561 
51.625 
51.681 
51.821 
51.849 
51.927 
51.982 
52.147 

Diff 

0.034 
0.196 
0.208 
0.219 
0.221 
0.236 
0.289 
0.307 
0.324 
0.370 
0.396 
0.495 
0.518 
0.535 
0.578 
0.682 
0.746 
0.802 
0.942 
0.970 
1.048 
1.103 
1.268 

Gap 

0.034 
0.162 
0.012 
0.011 
0.002 
0.015 
0.053 
0.018 
0.017 
0.046 
0.026 
0.099 
0.023 
0.017 
0.043 
0.104 
0.064 
0.056 
0.140 
0.028 
0.078 
0.055 
0.165 

In Lap 
12 
15 
12 
5 

15 
5 
5 
7 
8 
5 

19 
16 
4 

18 
18 
15 
8 

10 
3 

19 
6 

14 
11 
21 

2nd Best 
50.972 
50.945 
51.250 
51.130 
51.131 
51.282 
51.186 
51.244 
51.232 
51.216 
51.352 
51.323 
51.412 
51.459 
51.444 
51.514 
51.602 
51.643 
52.055 
51.928 
51.859 
51.940 
52.068 
52.160 

2nd Lap 
6 

14 
13 
4 

16 
15 
17 
6 
9 
4 

16 
17 
3 

19 
17 
13 
6 
5 
2 

16 
5 

17 
13 
20 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/05/2025 16:33:14 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa 
    SENIORES SS/S-PRO 

4o TREINO - SPRO/SS 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:12:03 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

16/05/2025 16:12 


